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Participants A-G (in alphabetical order)  
Mr/ 
Ms First name Family name Country Organisation  E-mail address 

Mr. Rob Alderson United Kingdom Manchester Veg People mossbrookgrowers@gmail.com 
Ms. Ingrida Apine Latvia Education, Culture and Sports Department of the Riga City 

Council 
ingrida.apine@riga.lv 

Ms. Lana Bacura Croatia Ministry of Agriculture, Managing Authority lana.bacura@mps.hr 
Ms. Betina Bergmann Madsen Denmark Municipality of Copenhagen Betmad@buf.kk.dk 
Ms. Maria Bottiglieri Italy City of Torino maria.bottiglieri@comune.torino.it 
Ms. Susanne Braun Germany University of Hohenheim susanne.braun@uni-hohenheim.de 
Ms. Mary Brennan United Kingdom University of Edinburgh Mary.Brennan@ed.ac.uk 
Mr. Benjamin Browning United Kingdom  bb@browningandco.com 
Ms. Annemiek Canjels Netherlands NRN for the Netherlands ampa.canjels@prvlimburg.nl 
Mr. José Castro Spain La Unió de Llauradors pepecastro0468@gmail.com 

Mr. Duncan Catchpole United Kingdom The Cambridge Organic Food Co. duncan@cofco.co.uk 

Ms. Maria 
Custódia 

Correia Portugal National Rural Network mccorreia@dgadr.pt 

Ms. Sharona de Klerk Netherlands LTO Noord sdklerk@ltonoord.nl 
Ms. Sara Robabeh Djelveh Italy University of Foggia sara.djelveh@unifg.it 
Ms. Vesna Erhart Slovenia Jarina, zadruga za razvoj podeželja, z.o.o. vesna@jarina.si 
Mr. Bastien Farges France Région Nouvelle-Aquitaine bastien.farges-stagiaire@laregion-alpc.fr 

Mr. Mark Frederiks Netherlands Amped - Local2local - Herenboeren mark@amped.nl 
Mr. Alberto Galliati Italy Rosacisalpina alberto@rosacisalpina.it 

Mr. Ulrich Gehrlein Germany Institute for Rural Development Research gehrlein@ifls.de 
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Mr/ 
Ms First name Family name Country Organisation  E-mail address 

Ms. Antonella Giuliano Italy Ismea a.giuliano@ismea.it 

Ms. Anne Marie Gout Netherlands Municipality of Utrecht a.gout@utrecht.nl 

Mr.  Pascal Bernardoni Switzerland REDD pascal.bernardoni@redd.pro 

 Rosalind Copisaroin  Malopolska Short Food Chain Project rosalindcopisanrow@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Participants H-N (in alphabetical order)  
Mr/ 
Ms First name Family name Country Organisation  E-mail address 

Mr. Andrzej Halasiewicz Poland  andrzej@halasiewicz.pl 
Ms. Agita Hauka Latvia Latvian Farmers' Federation agitahauka@inbox.lv 

Mr. Pietro Hausmann Italy Coldiretti tipico@campagnamica.it 

Ms. Valentina Hažić Croatia Opg Hažić Radenko tina.hazic@gmail.com 
Ms. Marta Jeruszka-Bielak Poland City of Warsaw ext.mjeruszka@um.warszawa.pl 

Mr. Christian Jochum Austria Austrian Chamber of Agriculture c.jochum@lk-oe.at 

Mr. Juuso Kalliokoski Finland Ministry of Agriculture and Forestry juuso.kalliokoski@mmm.fi 
Ms. Sandra Karner Austria Alpen-Adria Universitaet Klagenfurt I Wien I Graz sandra.karner@aau.at 
Mr. Vasileios Kollias Greece  vkollias@outlook.com.gr 
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Ms. Katrine Kracht Denmark SEGES ktk@seges.dk 
Mr. Bernhard Kromp, Dr. Austria Bio Forschung Austria b.kromp@bioforschung.at 

Mr. David Lamb Belgium ENRD Contact Point david.lamb@enrd.eu 
Ms. Mirjam Linninger Austria Federal Ministry of Agriculture mirjam.linninger@bmlfuw.gv.at 
Mr. Gilles Marechal France Terralim / Espaces et Sociétés ESO unit CNRS 6590 gilles.marechal@terralim.fr 
Ms. Garrido Maria del Vallle Spain FADEMUR , Rural Women National Association Federation mariadelvalle.garrido@gmail.com 
Mr. Jan Marinac Croatia Croatian Young Farmers Association Agro jan@hump.hr 

Ms. Maruška Markovcic Slovenia City Municipality of Ljubljana maruska.markovcic@ljubljana.si 

Ms. Christine McDowell United Kingdom National Farmers Union christine.mcdowell@nfu.org.uk 
Ms. Shaleen Meelu United Kingdom Birmingham City Council shaleen@healthy-futures.net 
Mr. Stephen Meredith Belgium IFOAM EU stephen.meredith@ifoam-eu.org 
Ms. Rosalie Metaal Netherlands Ministry of Economic Affairs r.metaal@minez.nl 
Ms. Mirela Minca Romania Bucharest City Hall mirela.minca@yahoo.com 
Ms. Nerea Morán Spain Madrid Agroecologico nerea.moran@gmail.com 

Mr. Avelio Marini Italy Ismea avelio.marini@gmail.com 

 
  



 
EIP-AGRI WORKSHOP “CITIES AND FOOD”- 

KRAKOW, POLAND 
 

21-22 SEPTEMBER 2016 
 

     
     4  

Participants O-Z (in alphabetical order)  
Mr/ 
Ms 

First name Family name Country Organisation  E-mail address 

Ms. Amelia Oei Netherlands City of Rotterdam/Gemeente Rotterdam a.oei@rotterdam.nl 

Ms. Lasma Ozola Latvia  ozolalasma@gmail.com 
Ms. Nomeda Padvaiskaite Lithuania The Ministry of Agriculture nomeda.padvaiskaite@zum.lt 
Mr. Patrick Pasgang Belgium Innovatiesteunpunt voor Land- en Tuinbouw patrick.pasgang@innovatiesteunpunt.be 
Mr. Giacomo Pettenati Italy University of Turin giacomopet@gmail.com 
Mr. Liviu Tudor Popescu Romania MARD  - Managing Authority liviu.popescu@madr.ro 
Mr. Alistair Prior United Kingdom  alistair.prior@gov.scot 
Mr. Henk Renting Netherlands RUAF Foundation h.renting@ruaf.org 
Mr. Julian Sanchez Urrea Spain City of Fuenlabrada julian.sanchezurrea@ayto-fuenlabrada.es 
Ms. Daniela Scarzello Italy Regione Piemonte daniela.scarzello@regione.piemonte.it 

Ms. Līga Sējāne Latvia Ministry of Agriculture of Latvia liga.sejane@zm.gov.lv 
Mr. Henryk Skórnicki Poland Agricultural Advisory Center in Brwinow h.skornicki@cdr.gov.pl 
Mr. Paweł Szabelak Poland Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development Pawel.Szabelak@minrol.gov.pl 
Ms. Cinzia Tegoni Italy Comune di Milano cinzia.tegoni@comune.milano.it 
Ms. Evangelia Tzoumaka Greece Managing Authority etzoumaka@mou.gr 

Mr. Jan Willem van der Schans Netherlands Wageningen University and Research jan-willem.vanderschans@wur.nl 
Ms. Alien Vanhee Belgium City of Ghent alien.vanhee@stad.gent 
Ms. Ira Larissa Vergou Greece Elected Official Municipality of Athens larissavergou@yahoo.gr 
Ms.  Anna Perret Switzerland REDD anna.perret@redd.pro 
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Mr/ 
Ms First name Family name Country Organisation  E-mail address 
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European Commission- DG AGRI, Service Point & Host organisation 
Ms/Mr First Name Family Name Organisation E-mail address 

Mr. Miroslav Božić Croatia European Commission 

Ms. Willemine Brinkman Netherlands EIP-AGRI Service Point 

Mr. Zbigniew Fafara Poland European Commission 

Ms. Céline Karasinski France EIP-AGRI Service Point 

Ms. Moya Kneafsey United Kingdom Coventry University 

Mr. Rafal Serafin Poland Polish Environmental Partnership 
Foundation 

Ms. Céline Stevens Belgium EIP-AGRI Service Point 

Mr. Frank van Holst Netherlands EIP-AGRI Service Point 

Ms. Inge Van Oost Belgium European Commission 

Ms. Alexandra Tuijtelaars Belgium European Commission 

     

     

     

 

 


